State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

CRAIGHEAD County

LADYBUG BOUTIQUE BY JAMIE STAHL
3000 BERMUDA DR
JONESBORO, AR 724015934

DELTA COOL LLC
2124 SHEFFIELD DR
JONESBORO, AR 724058506

GENESIS 1:11
1009 CANERA DRIVE
JONESBORO, AR 724055030

G-BLAZE BBQ
918 HIGHWAY 18
LAKE CITY, AR 724379794

BEACH GROVE VIBEZ LLC
2015 STONEMILL DR
JONESBORO, AR 724013653

MOCKINGBIRD IRRIGATION CONSULTANTS
2706 COVEY DR
JONESBORO, AR 724046907

SHADYNOOK SMOKERS BBQ & CATERING
6029 E JOHNSON AVE
JONESBORO, AR 724017808

INFINITE EXTENSIONS LLC
5 WILLOW CREEK LN
JONESBORO, AR 724047992

DAVIDSON & ASSOCIATES
1108 COMMERCE DR
JONESBORO, AR 724019117
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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10/24/2023
01/10/2024
88560156-SLS

09/26/2023
12/08/2023
54711970-SLS

09/25/2023
11/21/2023
69219556-SLS

02/21/2023
06/17/2023
88935017-SLS

04/07/2022
05/31/2022
54557877-SLS

10/09/2019
11/18/2019
55715548-SLS

12/01/2017
01/18/2018
65610071-SLS

09/18/2017
10/26/2017
63665991-SLS

06/02/2017
07/12/2017
00308629-SLS



State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

ALLSTATE AIR
2742 COUNTY ROAD 304
JONESBORO, AR 724010138

MAINTAIN 1ST
361 SOUTHWEST DR
JONESBORO, AR 724015854

C & Q OPPORTUNITIES, LLC.
906 SOUTHWEST DR
JONESBORO, AR 724017051

MASSANELLI CLEANERS & LAUNDRY
226 UNION ST
JONESBORO, AR 724012813

JONESBORO DETAIL LLC
3223 MEAD DR
JONESBORO, AR 724048455

BURGESS WHOLESALE TIRE
7827 HIGHWAY 63 N
BONO, AR 724168136

BEST CHOICE RADIO
4001 WOODSPRINGS RD
JONESBORO, AR 724049258

Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
Date Closed
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09/10/2016
12/01/2016
68911546-SLS

03/07/2015
04/17/2015
76863257-SLS

01/08/2015
02/20/2015
57812085-SLS

12/31/2014
01/14/2015
00292418-SLS

07/15/2014
07/23/2014
75812618-SLS

09/26/2013
10/09/2013
70412818-SLS

09/14/2013
10/24/2013
60362395-SLS



