## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **CRAIGHEAD County**

LADYBUG BOUTIQUE BY JAMIE STAHL	Date Served	10/24/2023
3000 BERMUDA DR	Date Closed	01/10/2024
JONESBORO, AR 724015934	Account ID	88560156-SLS
DELTA COOL LLC	Date Served	09/26/2023
2124 SHEFFIELD DR	Date Closed	12/08/2023
JONESBORO, AR 724058506	Account ID	54711970-SLS
GENESIS 1:11	Date Served	09/25/2023
1009 CANERA DRIVE	Date Closed	11/21/2023
JONESBORO, AR 724055030	Account ID	69219556-SLS
G-BLAZE BBQ	Date Served	02/21/2023
918 HIGHWAY 18	Date Closed	06/17/2023
LAKE CITY, AR 724379794	Account ID	88935017-SLS
BEACH GROVE VIBEZ LLC	Date Served	04/07/2022
2015 STONEMILL DR	Date Closed	05/31/2022
JONESBORO, AR 724013653	Account ID	54557877-SLS
MOCKINGBIRD IRRIGATION CONSULTANTS	Date Served	10/09/2019
2706 COVEY DR	Date Closed	11/18/2019
JONESBORO, AR 724046907	Account ID	55715548-SLS
SHADYNOOK SMOKERS BBQ & CATERING	Date Served	12/01/2017
6029 E JOHNSON AVE	Date Closed	01/18/2018
JONESBORO, AR 724017808	Account ID	65610071-SLS
INFINITE EXTENSIONS LLC	Date Served	09/18/2017
5 WILLOW CREEK LN	Date Closed	10/26/2017
JONESBORO, AR 724047992	Account ID	63665991-SLS
DAVIDSON & ASSOCIATES	Date Served	06/02/2017
1108 COMMERCE DR	Date Closed	07/12/2017
JONESBORO, AR 724019117	Account ID	00308629-SLS

## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

ALLSTATE AIR 2742 COUNTY ROAD 304 JONESBORO, AR 724010138	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	09/10/2016 12/01/2016 68911546-SLS
MAINTAIN 1ST 361 SOUTHWEST DR JONESBORO, AR 724015854	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/07/2015 04/17/2015 76863257-SLS
C & Q OPPORTUNITIES, LLC. 906 SOUTHWEST DR JONESBORO, AR 724017051	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/08/2015 02/20/2015 57812085-SLS
MASSANELLI CLEANERS & LAUNDRY 226 UNION ST JONESBORO, AR 724012813	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	12/31/2014 01/14/2015 00292418-SLS
JONESBORO DETAIL LLC 3223 MEAD DR JONESBORO, AR 724048455	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	07/15/2014 07/23/2014 75812618-SLS
BURGESS WHOLESALE TIRE 7827 HIGHWAY 63 N BONO, AR 724168136	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	09/26/2013 10/09/2013 70412818-SLS
BEST CHOICE RADIO 4001 WOODSPRINGS RD JONESBORO, AR 724049258	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	09/14/2013 10/24/2013 60362395-SLS